
Student PREP Day!
Schedule
Monday, July 22, 2024
Ullman Center, Room 102

9-10
AM

10 AM
- 1 PM

10 AM
- 1 PM

12 - 1
PM

Welcome to DCC

Placement Testing

Advisor Meeting

Lunch & Student ID Picture

Ullman Center, Room 102

Computer Lab

Assigned Locations

Main Hall Library

www.dawson.eduinfo@dawson.edu 406-377-9400


